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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 13:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. VAN WIJK, Milou 04 Netherlands 25.93+0,80 754
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 26.97+0,69 670
3. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 27.33+0,76 644
4. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 27.46+0,83 635
5. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.87+0,82 607
6. PRIMC, Tia 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.97+0,76 601
7. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.14+0,90 590
8. ŠEGEL, Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.20+0,79 586
9. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.30+0,73 580

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 28.39+0,87 575
11. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.40+0,75 574
12. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.42+0,79 573
13. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.46+0,78 570
14. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 28.52+0,85 567
15. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.80+0,76 550
16. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.83+0,72 549
17. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 28.88+0,76 546
18. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 28.95+0,83 542
19. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.98+0,70 540

PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 28.98+0,66 540
21. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 29.04+0,71 537

BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.04+0,99 537
23. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.07+0,77 535
24. LIPOGLAVŠEK, Tjaša 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.11+0,76 533
25. LEHMANN, Siena 09 PK Ljubljana 29.18+0,85 529
26. KREVS, Emma 08 PK Triglav Kranj 29.20+0,84 528
27. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Anđela 07 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 29.30+0,78 523
28. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.36+1,01 520
29. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.45+0,82 515
30. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.49+0,71 513
31. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 29.50+0,75 512
32. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 29.51+0,90 512
33. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.80+0,76 497
34. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 29.83+0,77 495

PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 29.83+0,75 495
FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 29.83+0,79 495

37. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.84+0,76 495
38. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 29.85+0,65 494
39. DOMIĆ, Ivona 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.98+0,87 488
40. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.04+0,73 485
41. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 30.05+0,80 485
42. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.06+0,78 484
43. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 30.13+0,75 481
44. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.34+0,76 471
45. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 30.37+0,82 469
46. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.40+0,79 468
47. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 30.57+0,69 460
48. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.76+0,77 452
49. VRANJES, Sofija 07 PK Borac 30.83+0,76 449
50. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.16+0,85 435
51. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 31.41+0,86 424
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

52. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.45+0,76 423
53. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.58+0,70 417
54. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.78+0,73 410
55. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 31.80+0,65 409
56. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.81+0,81 408
57. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 31.84+0,79 407
58. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.91+0,76 405
59. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.95+0,77 403
60. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.98+0,86 402
61. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 31.99+0,84 402
62. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.04+0,75 400
63. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 32.24+0,90 392
64. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.28+0,80 391
65. RACIC, Teodora 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.37+0,89 388
66. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.39+0,87 387
67. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.49+0,68 383
68. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.50+0,73 383
69. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 32.59+0,73 380
70. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 32.61+0,79 379
71. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.65+0,93 378
72. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 32.75+0,90 374
73. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 32.84+0,94 371
74. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.26+0,80 357
75. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.36+0,90 354
76. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 33.57+0,89 347
77. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.61+0,79 346
78. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.87+0,78 338
79. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 34.13+0,81 331
80. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.34+0,83 325
81. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 34.56+0,80 318
82. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.60+0,75 317
83. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 35.18+0,85 302
84. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.48+0,84 294
85. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 35.50 294
86. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.74+0,78 288
87. VIŠEKRUNA, Sofija 08 22. April, BL 35.96+0,81 283
88. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 36.02+0,84 281
89. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.13+0,92 279

JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 36.13+0,72 279
91. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 36.20+0,86 277
92. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 36.39+0,66 273
93. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 36.41+0,74 272
94. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 36.76+0,82 264
95. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.24+0,88 254
96. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 37.57+0,99 248
97. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 37.65+0,79 246
98. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 37.70+0,76 245
99. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.85+0,81 242

100. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 37.92+0,91 241
101. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.70+0,87 227
102. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 39.01+0,76 221
103. SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 39.65+0,79 211
104. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.76+0,89 209
105. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.03+0,88 205
106. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 40.33+0,90 200
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Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E
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106. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.33+0,83 200
108. GRADIŠNIK, Maša 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 40.55+0,92 197
109. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.11+0,77 189
110. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.13 189
111. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 41.21+0,88 188
112. GUDALO, Elena 13 22. April, BL 41.68+1,00 181
113. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.05+0,99 177
114. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 43.28+0,95 162
115. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.95+0,84 155
116. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.34+0,70 150
117. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.92 145
118. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 45.47+0,37 139
119. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.72+0,82 129
120. EGIĆ, Marija 13 22. April, BL 47.26+0,92 124
121. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.16+0,53 87
122. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.63 85
123. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 1:06.18+0,95 45
124. MILOSAVAC, Sofija 18 22. April, BL 1:40.64 12

D

1. SMOKVINA, Petra 10 Jug 27.33+0,76 644
2. SURKOVIC, Lara 09 Jug 27.46+0,83 635
3. GNAMUŠ ŠLEBNIK, Aleksandra 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 28.30+0,73 580
4. RIHTMAN, Ava Luna 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.42+0,79 573
5. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 28.52+0,85 567
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 28.80+0,76 550
7. PASIC, Lamija 10 Spartak 28.95+0,83 542
8. LEHMANN, Siena 09 PK Ljubljana 29.18+0,85 529
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.45+0,82 515

10. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 29.51+0,90 512
11. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.80+0,76 497
12. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 29.83+0,77 495

FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 29.83+0,79 495
14. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 29.84+0,76 495
15. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 29.85+0,65 494
16. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 30.06+0,78 484
17. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.34+0,76 471
18. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.76+0,77 452
19. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.16+0,85 435
20. AMBROŽ, Živa 10 PK Ljubljana 31.41+0,86 424
21. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.78+0,73 410
22. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 31.80+0,65 409
23. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 31.84+0,79 407
24. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.49+0,68 383
25. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.87+0,78 338
26. VLAJIC, Teodora 09 11. April 34.56+0,80 318
27. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 37.70+0,76 245
28. GRADIŠNIK, Maša 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 40.55+0,92 197
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 28.14+0,90 590
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 28.83+0,72 549
3. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.98+0,70 540

PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 28.98+0,66 540
5. VALANTIČ, Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 29.04+0,71 537

BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 29.04+0,99 537
7. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 29.49+0,71 513
8. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 29.50+0,75 512
9. DOMIĆ, Ivona 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 29.98+0,87 488

10. TRIVUNOVIĆ HASANI, Anđelina 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.04+0,73 485
11. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 30.13+0,75 481
12. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.45+0,76 423
13. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 31.58+0,70 417
14. ZVICER, Helena 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 31.81+0,81 408
15. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 31.91+0,76 405
16. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.95+0,77 403
17. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.98+0,86 402
18. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 31.99+0,84 402
19. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.04+0,75 400
20. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 32.24+0,90 392
21. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 32.28+0,80 391
22. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.39+0,87 387
23. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.50+0,73 383
24. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.65+0,93 378
25. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 32.75+0,90 374
26. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 32.84+0,94 371
27. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.26+0,80 357
28. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 33.57+0,89 347
29. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofia 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.61+0,79 346
30. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 34.13+0,81 331
31. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 34.34+0,83 325
32. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 36.13+0,72 279
33. MAČEK, Maša 11 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 36.20+0,86 277
34. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.24+0,88 254
35. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 37.57+0,99 248
36. POPOVIC, Jana 11 PVK Buducnost 40.33+0,90 200

B

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 30.05+0,80 485
2. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 30.37+0,82 469
3. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.36+0,90 354
4. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.60+0,75 317
5. GAJIC, Ana 14 Delfin - Laktasi 35.18+0,85 302
6. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.48+0,84 294
7. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 35.50 294
8. NIKIC, Nadja 14 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.74+0,78 288
9. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 36.02+0,84 281

10. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 36.39+0,66 273
11. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 36.76+0,82 264
12. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.85+0,81 242
13. JELEŠKOVIĆ, Nadja 14 Bosna, SA 37.92+0,91 241
14. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 39.01+0,76 221
15. SIJERČIĆ, Nadya 13 Bosna, SA 39.65+0,79 211
16. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.03+0,88 205
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17. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.11+0,77 189
18. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 41.21+0,88 188
19. GUDALO, Elena 13 22. April, BL 41.68+1,00 181
20. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 42.05+0,99 177
21. BAJIĆ, Ksenija 14 22. April, BL 43.28+0,95 162
22. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.92 145
23. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 46.72+0,82 129
24. EGIĆ, Marija 13 22. April, BL 47.26+0,92 124

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 32.61+0,79 379
2. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 36.13+0,92 279
3. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 36.41+0,74 272
4. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 37.65+0,79 246
5. ELKHEDR, Lina 16 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 38.70+0,87 227
6. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 39.76+0,89 209
7. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 40.33+0,83 200
8. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.13 189
9. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.95+0,84 155

10. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 44.34+0,70 150
11. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 45.47+0,37 139
12. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.16+0,53 87
13. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.63 85
14. BAJIC, Kalina 16 22. April, BL 1:06.18+0,95 45
15. MILOSAVAC, Sofija 18 22. April, BL 1:40.64 12


